MANUAL MOTOR STARTER
Distributor
MOTOR CONTROL (CONTACTOR/ MS/ MMS), CIRCUIT BREAKER (MCCB/ ELCB/ EMCCB/ MCB), AIR CIRCUIT BREAKER, AUTOMATIC
TRANSFER SWITCHES (Panel Board Type/ Residential Unit Use), SURGE PROTECTIVE DEVICE, LOW VOLTAGE POWER CAPACITORS,
SMART METER, INVERTER
Breaker & switchgears overseas sales dept.
3F, No.9, Sec. 1, Chang-an E. Rd., Zhongshan Dist., Taipei City 10441, Taiwan
T. +886-2-2541-9822 F. +886-2-2581-2665

◆
◆
Type designation
Rated current (A): 0.16~65
Type: S: Toggle; R: Rotary
Frame size (AF): 32, 65
Basic type: MMS
Environment condition
Power factor AC-3 Rated current
Overload
adjustable range
Tripping current
(A)
Type
220V (kW) 400V (kW) In (A) Ie (A) Id ± 20% Button Rotary
— — 0.16 0.1-0.16 1.92 MR-32S-0.16 MR-32R-0.16
— — 0.25 0.16-0.25 3 MR-32S-0.25 MR-32R-0.25
— — 0.4 0.25-0.4 4.8 MR-32S-0.4 MR-32R-0.4
— — 0.63 0.4-0.63 7.56 MR-32S-0.63 MR-32R-0.63
— — 1 0.63-1 12 MR-32S-1 MR-32R-1
— 0.37 1.6 1-1.6 19.2 MR-32S-1.6 MR-32R-1.6
0.37 0.75 2.5 1.6-2.5 30 MR-32S-2.5 MR-32R-2.5
0.55 1.5 4 2.5-4 48 MR-32S-4 MR-32R-4
1.1 2.2 6.3 4-6.3 75.6 MR-32S-6.3 MR-32R-6.3
2.2 4 10 6-10 120 MR-32S-10 MR-32R-10
2.2 5.5 14 9-14 168 MR-32S-14 MR-32R-14
3.7 7.5 18 13-18 216 MR-32S-18 MR-32R-18
5.5 11 23 17-23 276 MR-32S-23 MR-32R-23
5.5 11 25 20-25 300 MR-32S-25 MR-32R-25
7.5 15 32 24-32 384 MR-32S-32 MR-32R-32
3 5.5 13 9-13 182 － MR-65R-13
4 7.5 18 12-18 252 － MR-65R-18
5.5 11 25 17-25 350 － MR-65R-25
7.5 15 32 23-32 448 － MR-65R-32
7.5 18.5 40 30-40 560 － MR-65R-40
11 22 50 37-50 700 － MR-65R-50
15 30 65 48-65 910 － MR-65R-65
M
A
N
U
A
L M
O
TO
R
 STA
R
TER
02
MMS
230/240V 400/415V 440V 500V 690V
Frame
size

Auxiliary Contact: NC
MR-AD1010
Failure Contact: NO
Auxiliary Contact: NO
690
6
(51-52&
53-54)
Auxiliary
Contact
720
MR-AD1001
Failure Contact: NO
Auxiliary Contact: NC
Shunt Trip Relay
MR-AS110 Uc=110V, 50/60Hz
MR-AS220 Uc=220V, 50/60Hz
MR-AS380 Uc=380V, 50/60Hz
Under Voltage
Trip Relay
MR-AU110 Uc=110V, 50Hz
MR-AU220 Uc=220V, 50Hz
MR-AU380 Uc=380V, 50Hz
Uc=440V, 60Hz
MR-AU110T Uc=110V, 60Hz
MR-AU220T Uc=220V, 60Hz
MR-AU380T Uc=380V, 60Hz
Characteristic Curve
Multiple of rated current
1 2
MR-32S/ R